1
|
  C
o
m
p
o
se

 78
 172
 90
 228
 99
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-C1L10 10 900 Fixed Ø 82-88
G2-C2L13 13 1200 Fixed Ø 90-95
G2-C3L10 10 1150 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C3L18 18 2100 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C3L25 25 2700 Fixed Ø 125-135
G2-C4L18 18 2100 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C4L25 25 2700 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C4L35 35 3500 Fixed Ø 150-165
G2-C5L18 18 2100 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5L25 25 2700 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5L35 35 3700 Fixed Ø 200-210
G2-C5L45 45 4200 Fixed Ø 200-210
Compose
Lens
* Only < 13W